
Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

1A
DOCQUOIS ANTONIN
891600F
BARAQUEVILLE
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 8 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273
Total 10 13 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

1B
DOCQUOIS LAURENT
590986B
BARAQUEVILLE
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 M 18 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 8 8 26 232
10 9 9 9 27 259

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 9 9 9 27 86
4 10 10 7 27 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 7 25 275

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 275
Total 10 14 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

1C
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 8 26 278

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 278
Total 10 20 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

1D
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 9 9 8 26 281

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 7 26 194
8 10 10 10 30 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 7 26 279

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 279
Total 10 30 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

2A
EYCHENNE HUGO
798743Z
SAINT GAUDENS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 7 7 6 20 65
4 8 7 7 22 87
5 10 8 6 24 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 7 6 6 19 155
8 10 10 8 28 183
9 8 8 7 23 206
10 8 8 6 22 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 9 7 6 22 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 8 5 23 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 8 8 6 22 191
9 9 6 5 20 211
10 10 8 7 25 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 236
Total 10 9 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

2B
PONCET CHARLINE
920373F
BALMA
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 1 13 13
2 8 7 6 21 34
3 4 3 1 8 42
4 6 5 M 11 53
5 8 5 3 16 69
6 8 5 3 16 85
7 6 6 M 12 97
8 8 5 M 13 110
9 6 4 M 10 120
10 8 5 2 15 135

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 135

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 1 M 5 5
2 9 7 7 23 28
3 10 7 4 21 49
4 4 4 M 8 57
5 7 4 3 14 71
6 5 1 M 6 77
7 10 2 1 13 90
8 10 2 M 12 102
9 5 4 M 9 111
10 10 9 5 24 135

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 135
Total 10 4 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 270

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

2C
DESGRANGE CHARLES
803460B
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 9 8 7 24 212
9 9 7 7 23 235
10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 7 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 7 7 6 20 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 14 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

2D
GLEIZE SAMUEL
613551D
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 8 26 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 10 9 6 25 161
7 10 10 6 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 9 8 8 25 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 10 10 7 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 7 27 163
7 10 9 6 25 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 6 25 270

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 270
Total 10 24 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

3A
DUJARDIN ALARIK
844445A
BALMA
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 7 7 5 19 46
3 8 6 6 20 66
4 9 8 2 19 85
5 10 9 9 28 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 6 3 2 11 148
8 8 7 5 20 168
9 8 6 5 19 187
10 10 9 3 22 209

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 247
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

3B
BUNOZ EVAN
864629P
CUGNAUX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 5 22 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 9 7 6 22 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 10 8 28 175
8 9 9 4 22 197
9 10 9 7 26 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 7 7 22 95
5 10 8 7 25 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 9 9 9 27 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 252
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

3C
HOUDAYER MEGANNE
893069C
BALMA
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 5 2 16 36
3 9 9 6 24 60
4 7 6 6 19 79
5 8 5 4 17 96
6 10 8 6 24 120
7 10 9 9 28 148
8 9 8 8 25 173
9 8 7 7 22 195
10 7 6 4 17 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 7 7 5 19 61
4 9 8 5 22 83
5 8 8 M 16 99
6 8 8 6 22 121
7 8 8 1 17 138
8 9 8 7 24 162
9 10 8 7 25 187
10 10 10 6 26 213

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 213
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

3D
QUERBES JUSTIN
935664B
PECHBONNIEU
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 8 8 8 24 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 9 8 7 24 159
7 8 8 M 16 175
8 10 10 8 28 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 10 10 8 28 259

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 10 10 7 27 184
8 8 8 7 23 207
9 9 7 7 23 230
10 10 9 9 28 258

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 17 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

4A
ESPEU EWEN
875977Z
BALMA
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 8 8 26 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 8 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 24 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2: 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

4B
FELIX PAUL
838045U
BALMA
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 6 4 19 38
3 8 6 4 18 56
4 10 6 3 19 75
5 8 4 2 14 89
6 9 6 4 19 108
7 7 6 5 18 126
8 4 4 1 9 135
9 8 7 3 18 153
10 5 4 1 10 163

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 1 M 8 8
2 9 2 M 11 19
3 9 6 M 15 34
4 3 3 1 7 41
5 10 6 1 17 58
6 7 5 M 12 70
7 10 7 3 20 90
8 1 M M 1 91
9 5 M M 5 96
10 8 3 M 11 107

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 107
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 270

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

4C
HORNAIN REMI
851685V
ST ETIENNE DE TULMONT
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 5 21 46
3 8 5 5 18 64
4 9 8 4 21 85
5 5 5 3 13 98
6 6 5 3 14 112
7 8 8 7 23 135
8 6 3 3 12 147
9 8 6 3 17 164
10 9 7 5 21 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 7 7 7 21 68
4 9 7 5 21 89
5 7 6 5 18 107
6 7 6 3 16 123
7 10 8 7 25 148
8 7 7 5 19 167
9 8 7 6 21 188
10 8 8 7 23 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 211
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

5A
CAPDEVILLE DORIAN
789204F
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 9 9 9 27 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 7 1 18 223
10 10 9 6 25 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 5 3 15 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 10 9 6 25 90
5 7 7 7 21 111
6 8 8 7 23 134
7 8 8 7 23 157
8 8 8 7 23 180
9 9 8 8 25 205
10 9 9 7 25 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

5B
BEAULES QUENTIN
792157R
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 M 9 9
2 9 8 7 24 33
3 8 7 M 15 48
4 7 6 M 13 61
5 8 7 2 17 78
6 10 8 M 18 96
7 6 M M 6 102
8 8 8 7 23 125
9 10 7 M 17 142
10 8 8 4 20 162

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 162

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 10 6 M 16 89
5 6 4 M 10 99
6 9 9 4 22 121
7 9 8 7 24 145
8 10 9 4 23 168
9 10 9 5 24 192
10 7 6 5 18 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 210
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 372

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

5C
THIEUW GAEL
765610K
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 9 9 6 24 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 10 8 4 22 188
9 10 8 6 24 212
10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 4 20 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 7 6 6 19 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
7 8 7 6 21 159
8 8 7 7 22 181
9 8 8 6 22 203
10 8 8 7 23 226

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

5D
RIVALAIN MATHIEU
924316S
CASTELGINEST
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 7 7 23 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 8 8 4 20 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 8 8 6 22 105
5 8 8 8 24 129
6 9 7 6 22 151
7 8 6 5 19 170
8 8 7 5 20 190
9 10 9 8 27 217
10 10 9 9 28 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 245
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

6A
GAMEL MARJOLAINE
858821B
BALMA
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 1 11 11
2 10 8 7 25 36
3 10 9 8 27 63
4 8 8 2 18 81
5 8 7 6 21 102
6 10 8 8 26 128
7 8 7 M 15 143
8 7 6 2 15 158
9 8 8 M 16 174
10 8 6 4 18 192

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 7 2 19 41
3 7 7 6 20 61
4 10 9 7 26 87
5 8 8 5 21 108
6 10 6 M 16 124
7 7 5 3 15 139
8 9 8 4 21 160
9 5 3 M 8 168
10 9 8 6 23 191

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 191
Total 10 6 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

6B
GAMEL MARION
839150V
BALMA
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 5 M 12 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 10 9 8 27 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 10 8 4 22 127
7 8 8 3 19 146
8 7 6 5 18 164
9 9 8 5 22 186
10 10 8 1 19 205

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 2 18 40
3 9 4 4 17 57
4 6 6 6 18 75
5 9 9 6 24 99
6 8 6 1 15 114
7 8 8 4 20 134
8 10 5 4 19 153
9 9 8 6 23 176
10 9 8 8 25 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 201
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 406

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

6C
MAHEUX LEA
818453Y
BALMA
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 10 8 8 26 71
4 4 3 3 10 81
5 9 8 2 19 100
6 7 7 4 18 118
7 8 6 3 17 135
8 10 8 6 24 159
9 6 4 4 14 173
10 8 8 M 16 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 8 4 2 14 35
3 8 1 M 9 44
4 8 4 3 15 59
5 7 4 M 11 70
6 8 7 4 19 89
7 7 6 5 18 107
8 8 7 6 21 128
9 8 5 4 17 145
10 9 6 M 15 160

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 160
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 349

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

6D
GROUET PIERRE-YVES
917114N
CASTELGINEST
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 10 8 6 24 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 10 9 6 25 203
9 9 7 7 23 226
10 9 8 6 23 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 10 9 4 23 68
4 8 8 6 22 90
5 10 10 7 27 117
6 10 9 4 23 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 9 7 26 190
9 9 9 5 23 213
10 9 6 4 19 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

7A
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 8 28 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 8 7 24 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 7 26 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 10 10 30 161
7 9 7 6 22 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 9 8 7 24 233
10 9 9 3 21 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 254
Total 10 12 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

7B
BOYER LINDA
920374G
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 8 8 5 21 66
4 8 6 5 19 85
5 10 8 6 24 109
6 10 9 6 25 134
7 8 7 2 17 151
8 10 7 6 23 174
9 10 8 5 23 197
10 8 7 6 21 218

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 10 9 6 25 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 10 8 28 125
6 9 7 6 22 147
7 9 6 6 21 168
8 8 8 6 22 190
9 8 8 7 23 213
10 10 8 6 24 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 237
Total 10 10 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

7C
MASCARIN FLORENCE
765387T
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 10 10 7 27 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 10 8 M 18 201
9 10 10 9 29 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 8 7 7 22 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 10 9 5 24 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 10 8 7 25 231
10 8 8 7 23 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 254
Total 10 19 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

7D
PICQUENARD NICOLAS
920378L
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 7 5 4 16 60
4 7 4 3 14 74
5 9 6 4 19 93
6 8 6 5 19 112
7 7 5 3 15 127
8 6 1 M 7 134
9 8 6 M 14 148
10 4 M M 4 152

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 152

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 7 3 20 43
3 7 3 3 13 56
4 10 8 6 24 80
5 9 8 5 22 102
6 9 7 5 21 123
7 9 4 3 16 139
8 8 5 M 13 152
9 10 6 5 21 173
10 8 6 3 17 190

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 190
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 342

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

8A
DEDIEU HENRI
845281J
CUGNAUX
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 8 8 5 21 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 9 9 7 25 263

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 8 8 8 24 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 9 8 8 25 226
10 10 9 9 28 254

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 254
Total 10 9 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

8B
ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 7 5 19 41
3 8 8 5 21 62
4 9 9 8 26 88
5 10 7 6 23 111
6 9 7 6 22 133
7 9 7 6 22 155
8 10 8 6 24 179
9 9 8 6 23 202
10 9 8 7 24 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 5 21 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 8 7 6 21 109
6 9 6 6 21 130
7 8 7 7 22 152
8 10 8 7 25 177
9 10 9 8 27 204
10 8 7 7 22 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 226
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

8C
GIROUD BAPTISTE
728721N
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 6 5 18 35
3 9 7 3 19 54
4 7 7 7 21 75
5 5 5 5 15 90
6 9 9 8 26 116
7 7 7 5 19 135
8 10 7 6 23 158
9 9 7 7 23 181
10 8 7 6 21 202

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 1 12 12
2 8 6 4 18 30
3 7 7 5 19 49
4 8 8 5 21 70
5 8 7 6 21 91
6 9 7 5 21 112
7 10 9 6 25 137
8 10 7 7 24 161
9 7 6 5 18 179
10 9 5 1 15 194

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 194
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

9A
HOUDAYER RONAN
893079N
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 8 7 7 22 150
7 10 9 6 25 175
8 9 8 5 22 197
9 9 8 6 23 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 9 8 5 22 197
9 9 7 7 23 220
10 10 10 8 28 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 248
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

9B
CASSE COLETTE
834716A
SAINT GAUDENS
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 9 5 24 42
3 6 5 5 16 58
4 10 7 5 22 80
5 5 4 4 13 93
6 10 9 5 24 117
7 8 8 6 22 139
8 10 8 6 24 163
9 9 8 6 23 186
10 10 7 7 24 210

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 7 6 5 18 44
3 8 8 5 21 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 8 6 6 20 109
6 9 8 8 25 134
7 9 7 4 20 154
8 8 7 4 19 173
9 10 9 7 26 199
10 7 7 6 20 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 219
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

9C
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 6 4 4 14 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 10 9 6 25 115
6 10 9 7 26 141
7 10 8 5 23 164
8 8 8 4 20 184
9 9 9 9 27 211
10 9 8 6 23 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 6 6 21 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 10 8 6 24 138
7 8 7 7 22 160
8 9 9 9 27 187
9 9 8 6 23 210
10 10 8 8 26 236

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

9D
MIRAN DIDIER
928113U
CASTELGINEST
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 8 7 7 22 36
3 8 6 4 18 54
4 6 5 2 13 67
5 10 7 4 21 88
6 6 4 4 14 102
7 9 6 M 15 117
8 8 4 M 12 129
9 9 4 4 17 146
10 6 5 M 11 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 8 7 M 15 35
3 7 5 4 16 51
4 8 4 4 16 67
5 6 5 4 15 82
6 6 3 2 11 93
7 5 M M 5 98
8 8 5 M 13 111
9 5 1 M 6 117
10 9 6 4 19 136

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 136
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 293

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

10A
DESBROSSES JEAN FRANCOIS
448651P
SAINT GAUDENS
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 10 8 6 24 75
4 10 8 7 25 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 9 9 7 25 154
7 8 8 8 24 178
8 8 7 6 21 199
9 8 7 4 19 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 6 5 19 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 8 5 22 114
6 8 8 6 22 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 9 8 5 22 180
9 7 7 7 21 201
10 9 6 5 20 221

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

10B
LE BOHEC GALADRIEL
893082S
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 6 6 5 17 38
3 10 9 5 24 62
4 8 4 4 16 78
5 5 4 3 12 90
6 8 5 4 17 107
7 10 8 5 23 130
8 8 8 1 17 147
9 6 5 4 15 162
10 8 7 3 18 180

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 8 6 5 19 38
3 8 8 7 23 61
4 9 6 6 21 82
5 6 6 4 16 98
6 8 7 3 18 116
7 7 6 3 16 132
8 8 5 2 15 147
9 5 5 3 13 160
10 9 7 6 22 182

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 182
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

10C
EYCHENNE NADINE
439709V
SAINT GAUDENS
VFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 10 10 6 26 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 7 4 21 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 10 8 28 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 10 10 8 28 153
7 8 8 4 20 173
8 8 8 8 24 197
9 10 10 6 26 223
10 10 6 5 21 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 244
Total 10 17 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

10D
BRUEL NICOLAS
706708L
CASTELGINEST
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 5 5 2 12 28
3 9 7 3 19 47
4 6 5 1 12 59
5 10 6 5 21 80
6 6 6 M 12 92
7 8 6 4 18 110
8 7 5 M 12 122
9 6 5 M 11 133
10 10 7 6 23 156

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 156

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 4 M 13 28
3 7 4 3 14 42
4 8 7 6 21 63
5 7 6 M 13 76
6 8 4 1 13 89
7 9 6 3 18 107
8 8 7 6 21 128
9 7 1 M 8 136
10 5 3 M 8 144

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 144
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 300

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

11A
LAYDIER CHRISTIAN
841311U
MURET
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 10 7 5 22 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 10 7 6 23 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 10 9 7 26 165
8 10 8 5 23 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 10 9 3 22 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 9 6 6 21 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 9 6 2 17 240

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

11B
GAVREL FLORENCE
796297R
SAINT GAUDENS
VFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 6 5 18 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 8 6 4 18 80
5 8 7 5 20 100
6 8 7 4 19 119
7 8 6 4 18 137
8 7 7 6 20 157
9 8 7 4 19 176
10 8 7 4 19 195

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 7 5 5 17 86
5 6 6 3 15 101
6 9 8 8 25 126
7 8 8 7 23 149
8 8 6 4 18 167
9 8 6 M 14 181
10 8 7 6 21 202

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

11C
MONTI VINCENT
920303E
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 7 6 1 14 58
4 9 7 M 16 74
5 9 8 1 18 92
6 9 5 3 17 109
7 7 6 4 17 126
8 9 4 4 17 143
9 7 6 6 19 162
10 10 6 6 22 184

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 9 3 3 15 30
3 6 6 5 17 47
4 8 8 M 16 63
5 4 3 M 7 70
6 5 4 2 11 81
7 9 8 1 18 99
8 9 6 M 15 114
9 9 9 1 19 133
10 9 6 3 18 151

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 151
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 335

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

11D
SALVATGE THOMAS
861831Y
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 5 3 17 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 10 6 5 21 108
6 10 9 8 27 135
7 7 6 4 17 152
8 6 6 3 15 167
9 8 4 4 16 183
10 8 8 6 22 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 3 14 14
2 10 9 5 24 38
3 9 3 2 14 52
4 7 7 5 19 71
5 8 7 6 21 92
6 8 5 4 17 109
7 8 6 6 20 129
8 9 6 6 21 150
9 9 6 5 20 170
10 10 9 5 24 194

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 194
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

12A
GILBART AEVA
631954G
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 10 9 9 28 35
3 9 9 7 25 60
4 8 M M 8 68
5 10 9 8 27 95
6 8 6 M 14 109
7 10 8 7 25 134
8 9 8 6 23 157
9 10 9 8 27 184
10 8 7 7 22 206

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 7 7 M 14 36
3 10 8 7 25 61
4 10 10 8 28 89
5 10 10 9 29 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 10 9 M 19 165
8 9 9 9 27 192
9 10 10 10 30 222
10 10 8 7 25 247

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 247
Total 10 15 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

12B
MASCARIN VINCENT
749309S
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 10 6 26 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 8 7 25 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 269
Total 10 22 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

12C
REVAUX REGIS
858605S
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 8 M 18 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 10 10 30 236
10 8 7 7 22 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 7 7 7 21 124
6 10 10 8 28 152
7 10 8 M 18 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 10 9 7 26 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

12D
CLERC PIERRE
755445L
LEGUEVIN
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 274
Total 10 14 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 552

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

13A
COLLONGUES CEDRIC
820265T
BALMA
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 8 8 24 100
5 10 10 7 27 127
6 9 9 6 24 151
7 10 10 9 29 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 8 8 M 16 223
10 10 9 7 26 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 10 7 27 79
4 8 7 7 22 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 8 7 M 15 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

13B
OCHI OUSSEMA
844107H
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 6 6 20 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 8 6 6 20 167
8 10 9 7 26 193
9 8 8 8 24 217
10 9 8 7 24 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 7 6 6 19 124
6 9 9 6 24 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 10 8 6 24 220
10 8 8 6 22 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

13C
MOTHE GUILHEM
802014E
BALMA
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 6 24 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 9 7 7 23 207
9 10 9 6 25 232
10 9 7 7 23 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 10 10 7 27 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 9 8 M 17 264

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 264
Total 10 17 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 1

13D
ESPEU JULIEN
875963J
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 M 16 39
3 10 9 6 25 64
4 10 6 6 22 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
7 10 9 8 27 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 9 9 6 24 212
10 9 8 6 23 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 M 17 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 9 6 M 15 133
7 10 10 7 27 160
8 10 9 9 28 188
9 10 8 7 25 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

1A
DOCQUOIS ANTONIN
891600F
BARAQUEVILLE
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 278
Total 10 12 Total 9 45 Séries 1+2: 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

1B
DOCQUOIS LAURENT
590986B
BARAQUEVILLE
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 8 28 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 267
Total 10 15 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

1C
DEDIEU GILLES
729085J
CUGNAUX
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 8 27 270

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 270
Total 10 11 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

1D
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 7 26 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 276
Total 10 21 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

2A
GIROUD BAPTISTE
728721N
BALMA
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 7 7 6 20 34
3 9 7 7 23 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 7 7 M 14 94
6 9 8 M 17 111
7 8 8 7 23 134
8 9 8 M 17 151
9 9 7 M 16 167
10 10 9 8 27 194

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 8 7 7 22 146
7 9 7 6 22 168
8 6 6 M 12 180
9 9 7 7 23 203
10 9 8 M 17 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

2B
LAURENS PASCAL
845538N
MONTGISCARD
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 5 21 45
3 8 7 4 19 64
4 8 7 3 18 82
5 9 6 5 20 102
6 10 9 8 27 129
7 9 5 3 17 146
8 9 6 5 20 166
9 9 9 7 25 191
10 9 7 7 23 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 9 9 28 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 10 8 6 24 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 9 8 5 22 240

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

2C
BONNET PIERRE
906109B
LUNION
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 10 10 10 30 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276
Total 10 15 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

2D
CROUX CATHERINE
839374N
MONTGISCARD
SFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 2 9 9
2 10 9 4 23 32
3 8 5 M 13 45
4 6 4 2 12 57
5 1 M M 1 58
6 8 7 2 17 75
7 3 M M 3 78
8 9 3 1 13 91
9 8 8 2 18 109
10 3 M M 3 112

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 112

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 2 M 5 5
2 6 M M 6 11
3 8 8 M 16 27
4 8 2 M 10 37
5 6 6 M 12 49
6 7 4 3 14 63
7 2 M M 2 65
8 5 1 M 6 71
9 7 4 M 11 82
10 3 3 1 7 89

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 89
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 201

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

3A
HIARD WILHEM
661741J
CASTELSARRASIN
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 8 6 24 45
3 10 9 5 24 69
4 10 9 5 24 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 6 5 21 141
7 8 7 6 21 162
8 8 8 3 19 181
9 7 5 1 13 194
10 9 8 7 24 218

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 9 7 4 20 39
3 8 8 7 23 62
4 9 9 8 26 88
5 10 9 8 27 115
6 9 7 M 16 131
7 10 8 5 23 154
8 10 8 7 25 179
9 7 6 4 17 196
10 9 8 7 24 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

3B
SUBRA CHLOE
927412G
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 M 16 38
3 5 4 4 13 51
4 3 2 M 5 56
5 7 7 M 14 70
6 9 7 1 17 87
7 7 6 2 15 102
8 7 6 3 16 118
9 6 1 M 7 125
10 8 6 5 19 144

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 144

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 6 6 2 14 32
3 4 3 2 9 41
4 6 5 4 15 56
5 9 5 2 16 72
6 9 7 4 20 92
7 8 6 1 15 107
8 6 6 5 17 124
9 6 5 4 15 139
10 9 8 4 21 160

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 160
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 304

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

3D
MARTY FLAVIEN
880029D
PAMIERS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 M 16 39
3 9 6 6 21 60
4 8 8 6 22 82
5 10 10 8 28 110
6 10 9 4 23 133
7 7 5 3 15 148
8 9 6 4 19 167
9 6 5 3 14 181
10 6 6 3 15 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 6 2 18 37
3 8 4 M 12 49
4 6 6 M 12 61
5 10 10 7 27 88
6 9 7 7 23 111
7 8 6 6 20 131
8 10 6 4 20 151
9 8 7 6 21 172
10 10 8 7 25 197

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 197
Total 10 8 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 393

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

4A
AMIEL LOLA
920998K
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10
2 8 7 5 20 30
3 8 7 5 20 50
4 9 8 7 24 74
5 8 7 5 20 94
6 3 2 M 5 99
7 9 9 6 24 123
8 10 7 5 22 145
9 6 1 M 7 152
10 3 2 M 5 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 6 5 4 15 37
3 9 5 4 18 55
4 7 7 M 14 69
5 6 5 4 15 84
6 8 6 3 17 101
7 7 3 3 13 114
8 10 5 4 19 133
9 8 7 M 15 148
10 10 7 2 19 167

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 167
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 324

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

4B
CLERC PIERRE
755445L
LEGUEVIN
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 8 27 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 9 9 8 26 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 277
Total 10 22 Total 9 33 Séries 1+2: 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

4C
ESPEU EWEN
875977Z
BALMA
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 8 27 279

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 10 8 28 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 268
Total 10 25 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

5A
THIEUW GAEL
765610K
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 7 6 5 18 61
4 8 6 4 18 79
5 10 9 5 24 103
6 10 7 7 24 127
7 10 9 5 24 151
8 8 8 7 23 174
9 9 7 7 23 197
10 8 8 5 21 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 8 6 5 19 119
6 10 9 6 25 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 9 7 6 22 216
10 9 8 6 23 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

5B
ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 7 7 24 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 7 5 21 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 9 7 7 23 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 8 7 6 21 220
10 8 8 6 22 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 242
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

5C
MANDRAU NICOLAS
891892Y
CASTELSARRASIN
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 8 8 5 21 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 8 8 8 24 199
9 9 7 7 23 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 8 7 6 21 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
7 9 8 1 18 162
8 9 7 6 22 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 10 10 6 26 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

5D
LASARTE PIERRE
918968D
BALMA
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 5 4 4 13 60
4 10 7 5 22 82
5 10 7 6 23 105
6 10 5 M 15 120
7 8 8 5 21 141
8 7 5 3 15 156
9 10 9 1 20 176
10 6 5 2 13 189

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 8 8 7 23 65
4 8 8 7 23 88
5 8 8 5 21 109
6 10 9 6 25 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 9 7 3 19 203
10 8 7 7 22 225

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 225
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

6A
MASCARIN STEPHANE
786071A
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 8 6 6 20 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 9 8 2 19 132
7 9 9 4 22 154
8 8 7 5 20 174
9 9 7 4 20 194
10 10 8 6 24 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 8 4 22 103
5 10 10 10 30 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 8 7 25 211
9 9 9 7 25 236
10 10 8 5 23 259

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 259
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

6B
VASSAL OLIVIER
652561F
CUGNAUX
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 7 6 6 19 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 10 6 6 22 162
8 10 8 8 26 188
9 8 7 6 21 209
10 9 9 5 23 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 7 7 7 21 86
5 9 7 3 19 105
6 9 7 7 23 128
7 10 8 7 25 153
8 7 6 4 17 170
9 8 8 8 24 194
10 8 7 6 21 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 215
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

6C
DESGRANGE CHARLES
803460B
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 7 25 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 8 6 23 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 9 7 26 236
10 9 8 6 23 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 259
Total 10 17 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

6D
COUROU MARIE-LINE
749732B
BALMA
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 8 2 18 36
3 6 5 3 14 50
4 6 6 2 14 64
5 10 7 7 24 88
6 7 5 5 17 105
7 7 5 4 16 121
8 7 6 4 17 138
9 9 8 5 22 160
10 8 8 6 22 182

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 9 8 M 17 64
4 8 5 M 13 77
5 9 7 5 21 98
6 8 7 4 19 117
7 9 7 7 23 140
8 6 5 3 14 154
9 9 7 4 20 174
10 9 7 5 21 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 195
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 377

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

7A
AUDABRAM GILLES
823292H
CASTELNAUDARY
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

7B
QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 6 5 20 41
3 10 8 6 24 65
4 7 6 5 18 83
5 9 8 7 24 107
6 9 9 7 25 132
7 8 7 6 21 153
8 9 8 8 25 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 8 7 4 19 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 8 7 2 17 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 9 9 7 25 161
8 10 8 5 23 184
9 10 9 9 28 212
10 9 8 8 25 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

7D
AUDABRAM JEREMY
823291G
CASTELNAUDARY
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

8A
MANDRAU HELENE
891890W
CASTELSARRASIN
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 9 5 24 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 9 9 7 25 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 7 6 23 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 8 8 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 8 7 7 22 175
8 10 8 7 25 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 7 7 4 18 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 245
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

8C
RAGARU EMMA
855880E
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 8 5 5 18 35
3 9 6 5 20 55
4 8 8 6 22 77
5 10 9 7 26 103
6 8 8 7 23 126
7 9 8 4 21 147
8 8 6 5 19 166
9 10 7 6 23 189
10 9 9 8 26 215

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 3 18 40
3 7 6 5 18 58
4 10 8 8 26 84
5 10 8 8 26 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 8 8 4 20 155
8 9 9 7 25 180
9 10 8 8 26 206
10 9 8 5 22 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 228
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

8D
AVRIL ROMANE
877291C
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 8 5 22 68
4 9 7 7 23 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 10 10 7 27 143
7 8 7 5 20 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 9 9 6 24 210
10 8 6 M 14 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 8 7 7 22 65
4 8 8 7 23 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 9 9 8 26 134
7 9 9 9 27 161
8 8 7 7 22 183
9 9 7 7 23 206
10 10 10 7 27 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

9A
BOX THOMAS
802834W
PAMIERS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 5 24 46
3 10 10 9 29 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 8 7 6 21 199
9 10 9 6 25 224
10 8 7 5 20 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 9 9 27 123
6 10 8 8 26 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 8 7 5 20 219
10 8 7 5 20 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

9B
NARDIN MICKAEL
685350W
MONTGISCARD
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 7 6 23 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 9 8 8 25 91
5 8 8 6 22 113
6 8 7 5 20 133
7 9 9 6 24 157
8 7 5 5 17 174
9 10 7 6 23 197
10 10 10 7 27 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 7 5 5 17 38
3 10 8 5 23 61
4 8 6 3 17 78
5 10 6 6 22 100
6 6 6 3 15 115
7 8 7 3 18 133
8 7 7 7 21 154
9 9 9 5 23 177
10 9 7 4 20 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 197
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

9C
VERGEOT JEAN MARIE
800659G
PAMIERS
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 10 8 8 26 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 8 8 7 23 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 8 8 5 21 243

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 7 7 21 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 7 7 23 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 10 6 3 19 163
8 10 7 6 23 186
9 10 9 9 28 214
10 9 9 8 26 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

9D
BARBE MARIE
675131N
BALMA
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 10 6 26 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 9 9 7 25 208
9 9 8 6 23 231
10 8 8 8 24 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 10 10 8 28 68
4 10 10 10 30 98
5 10 8 8 26 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 9 7 6 22 172
8 10 9 6 25 197
9 8 8 5 21 218
10 9 7 6 22 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 240
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

10A
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 10 10 9 29 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 10 10 30 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 8 7 6 21 122
6 10 7 6 23 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

10B
MANDRAU ANTOINE
847804B
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 10 10 10 30 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 8 27 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 8 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 284
Total 10 31 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

10C
VIGAND CLEMENT
807114Y
BALMA
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 6 M M 6 22
3 9 8 6 23 45
4 8 8 6 22 67
5 10 10 8 28 95
6 9 8 8 25 120
7 10 8 8 26 146
8 9 8 8 25 171
9 9 7 7 23 194
10 10 9 9 28 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 8 7 6 21 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 10 10 9 29 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

10D
ESPEU JULIEN
875963J
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 8 8 7 23 174
8 9 8 6 23 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 10 10 10 30 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 7 6 23 71
4 10 M M 10 81
5 10 10 8 28 109
6 10 9 M 19 128
7 9 8 7 24 152
8 8 6 M 14 166
9 10 9 6 25 191
10 9 7 7 23 214

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 214
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

11A
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 10 9 6 25 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 7 7 7 21 188
9 8 7 M 15 203
10 10 10 7 27 230

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 7 M 16 56
4 8 8 7 23 79
5 9 9 6 24 103
6 8 6 M 14 117
7 7 7 M 14 131
8 8 8 M 16 147
9 9 8 7 24 171
10 7 M M 7 178

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 178
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

11B
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 7 7 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 10 6 26 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 10 10 8 28 206
9 9 8 8 25 231
10 10 10 7 27 258

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 7 7 7 21 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 9 8 6 23 149
7 8 7 M 15 164
8 8 7 6 21 185
9 10 8 8 26 211
10 10 9 8 27 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 238
Total 10 16 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

11C
BENHAMI AZIZA
817722D
CUGNAUX
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 7 7 6 20 91
5 7 7 M 14 105
6 10 10 8 28 133
7 9 9 9 27 160
8 9 7 7 23 183
9 10 8 8 26 209
10 9 9 8 26 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 6 24 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 10 10 7 27 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 8 6 24 263

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 263
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

11D
JOUNIN VICTOR
719515G
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 8 7 6 21 90
5 10 7 6 23 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 9 6 6 21 159
8 8 7 M 15 174
9 8 8 M 16 190
10 10 8 6 24 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 M 18 44
3 9 7 6 22 66
4 8 6 M 14 80
5 8 8 7 23 103
6 9 8 6 23 126
7 8 6 6 20 146
8 8 8 8 24 170
9 8 8 7 23 193
10 9 7 M 16 209

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

12B
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
648810D
PAMIERS
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 8 8 7 23 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 10 8 7 25 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 10 9 6 25 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 9 8 8 25 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

12C
LE DREAU STEVEN
458016U
PAMIERS
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 8 8 25 137
6 10 10 8 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 8 M 18 239
10 10 9 7 26 265

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 30 Séries 1+2: 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

12D
GOURMANEL BASTIEN
602210B
PAMIERS
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 6 24 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 10 8 8 26 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 9 8 6 23 204
9 9 9 6 24 228
10 8 7 6 21 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 249
Total 10 13 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

13A
MARTY SYLVAIN
739478F
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 7 26 187
8 9 9 6 24 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 10 9 29 269

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 7 25 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 6 24 237
10 9 9 8 26 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 263
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

13C
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 9 7 26 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 9 9 6 24 198
8 9 9 8 26 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 10 10 30 283

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 283
Total 10 36 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 2

13D
GLEIZE SAMUEL
613551D
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 9 7 7 23 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 8 8 26 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 10 6 26 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 9 8 6 23 230
10 10 8 8 26 256

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 256
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 3

1A
DALBES REGIS
042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 26 Série 2: 272
Total 10 14 Total 9 45 Séries 1+2: 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 3

1B
CHARTRAIN AXEL
792711T
LUNION
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 284
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Séries 1+2: 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 3

1C
DESCOURVIERES BENOIT
764285V
PECHBONNIEU
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 M 18 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 10 10 9 29 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 10 30 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 23 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 3

2A
SANCHEZ ANAIS
778259J
BOE
JFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 9 9 7 25 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 10 30 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 7 25 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 273
Total 10 14 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Compétition Balma 2017
DEPART 3

2B
BARBIER YANNICK
